


“Libations”



Ui

CLASSICS

Please enjoy this thoughtfully assembled cross-section of classic cocktails, skillfully made by our craft

bartenders to extracting standards and measure, using freshly squeezed juicesand house-made ingredients.

GIMLET 17
vodka, lime, Triple Sec

MOSCOW MULE 15

vodka, ginger, sugar, lime, soda

THE LAST WORD 19

gin, chartreuse, Luxardo Maraschino

PALOMA 17

tequila, lime, sugar, grapefruit, soda

PENICILLIN 22
Glenmorangie 10 yr, lemon, ginger, honey, Ardbeg 10 yr

WHITE NEGRONI 19

gin, Bitter Bianco, dry vermouth, white aperitif, lemon

WHISKEY OLD FASHIONED 17

bourbon, bitters, sugar, citrus

SIGNATURES
Please allow adequate time for creation of these Craft Signature drinks.

Please no substitutions, these cockiails are crafted with infention and purpose.

BENIHIME 18

vodka, strawberry cordial, lemon, elderflower

MATSUYAMA’S JACKET 19

mezcal, shiso, citrus, sugar

KYODAI 19
tequila, shiso, yuzu, lime

MOMO NO KI 19

hojicha infused bourbon, peach cordial, peach liqueur, lemon, soda

HARU 18

gin, sake, shiso, lime, elderflower, cucumber, sugar

NATSUMI 10

tequila, pineapple cordial, lime, aperitivo

SHUNBUN 20

whiskey, apple brandy, cognac, orange liqueur, sweet vermouth
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SAKE

HONJOZO: Saké brewed with any level of added
alcohol. A Ginjo or Daiginjo that does not also state
“Jlunmai” is most often a Honjozo. These sakés have
varied amounts of added alcohol used to enhance flavor
and/or aroma and are typically very good in quality. A
premium level saké.

JUNMAI: Pure saké, made from only rice, water, yeast
and koji. To carry the Junmai name the saké cannot have
any additives. Junmai does not have a legal milling

rate. A premium level saké.

GINJO: Made with rice polished 51% - 60%
and has a varied level of added alcohol. A super
premium level saké.

JUNMAI GINJO: Pure saké made with rice polished
51% - 60% without additives. A super premium level saké.

DAIGINJO: Made with rice polished fo at least 50%
(often much more) and has a varied level of added

alcohol. An ultra premium level saké.

JUNMAI DAIGINJIO: Pure saké made with rice
polished to at least 50% with no additives. An ulira
premium level saké.

ABV: Alcohol By Volume

$DS: Sake Dryness Scale

MASU ABV
UMI HOUSE SAKE 12 16
JUNMAI

RYUJIN SHUZO 23 16.5

JUNMAI DAIGINJO GENSHU

SAWANOI DAIKARAKUGHI 18 15.5
JUNMAI

HOT SAKE

UMI HOUSE SAKE (100z) 16 16.7
JUNMAI
O0ZE NO YUKIDOKE OHKARAKUGHI 24 16

JUNMAI

SDS
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SAKE

HONJOZO: Saké brewed with any level of added
alcohol. A Ginjo or Daiginjo that does not also state
“Jlunmai” is most often a Honjozo. These sakés have
varied amounts of added alcohol used to enhance flavor
and/or aroma and are typically very good in quality. A
premium level saké.

JUNMAI: Pure saké, made from only rice, water, yeast
and Koji. To carry the Junmai name the saké cannot have
any additives. Junmai does not have a legal milling

rate. A premium level saké.

GINJO: Made with rice polished 51% - 60%
and has a varied level of added alcohol. A super

premium level saké.

JUNMAI GINJO: Pure saké made with rice polished
51% - 60% without additives. A super premium level saké.

DAIGINJO: Made with rice polished fo at least 50%
(often much more) and has a varied level of added

alcohol. An ultra premium level saké.

JUNMAI DAIGINJIO: Pure saké made with rice
polished to at least 50% with no additives. An ulira

premium level saké.

ABV: Alcohol by volume
S$SDS: Sake Dryness Scale

CARAFE ABV
UMI HOUSE SAKE 16 16
JUNMALI
SAWANOI DAIKARAKUGHI 21 15.5
JUNMAI
MABOROSHI 20 15

JUNMAI GINJO

OZE NO YUKIDOKE OHKARAKUGHI 18 16
JUNMAI
HAKKAISAN 42 15.5
HONJOZO
RYUJIN SHUZO 25 16.5

JUNMAI DAIGINJO GENSHU

SDS



Ui

SAKE

BOTTLE

KIKUSUI PERFECT SNOW
JUNMAI (300ml, unfiltered)

DASSAI 45
JUNMAI DAIGINJO (300ml, unfiltered)

DASSAI 45
JUNMAI DAIGINJIO (720ml, unfiltered)

KIKUSUI
JUNMAI GINJO (300ml)

KIKUSUI
JUNMAI GINJO (720ml)

ITAMI ONIGOROSHI
JUNMAI GENSHU (300ml)

ITAMI ONIGOROSHI
JUNMAI GENSHU (720ml)

KAMOSHIBITO KUHEIJI EAU DU DESIR
JUNMAI DAIGINJO (720ml)

KUBOTA MANJYU
JUNMAI DAIGINJO (720ml)

KYOKUSEN
JUNMAI DAIGINJO (720ml)

HEAVENSAKE
JUNMAI DAIGINJO (720ml)

FUKUJU
JUNMAI DAIGINJO (720ml)

DASSAI 23
JUNMAI DAIGINJO (720ml)

DASSAI BEYOND (720ml)

Limited Allocation

YUME WA MASAYUME (DREAMS COME
JUNMAI DAIGINJO (1)

AKABU
JUNMAL (720ml)

35

50

115

45

92

58

115

95

215

320

190

250

200

900

600

105

ABV SDS
21 -19
16 5
16 5
15 1
15 1
19 )
19 6
16 0
15.5 2
16 1
16 3
15 1
16.5 4
16 0
15 0
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SAKE
BOTTLE ABV  SDS
DASSAI 39 50 17 2

JUNMAI DAIGINJO (300ml)

DASSAI 39 120 17 2
JUNMAI DAIGINJO (720ml)

MIYOSAKAE TENMI 315 15.3 3
JUNMAI DAIGINJO (720ml)

CHAMPAIGNE / BUBBLES
BY THE GLASS
VILLA SANDI ‘LA RIVETTA 120,” 2022 VALDOBBIADENE 15/60

PROSECCO SUPERIORE EXTRA BRUT, Venefo, ltaly

WEINGUT LEO HILLINGER, NV SECCO 15/70
SPARKLING ROSE, Burgenland, Ausiria

BILLECART-SALMON ‘RESERVE,” NV BRUT, 28/140
Champagne, France

BILLECART-SALMON, NV BRUT ROSE, 36/180
Champagne, france

HALF BOTTLES 375 ml

KRUG ‘GRAND GCUVEE,” 171éme BRUT, 250
Champagne, France
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CHAMPAIGNE / BUBBLES

BY THE BOTTLE

BILLECART-SALMON ‘CUVEE NICOLAS FRANCOIS,” 2007 BRUT, 300
Champagne, France

DOM PERIGNON, 2013 BRUT, Champagne, France 525
DOM PERIGNON ‘P2,” 2004 BRUT, Champagne, France 750
DOM RUINART, 2010 BRUT, Champagne, France 410
HENRIOT, NV BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS, Champagne, France 150
KRUG ‘GRAND CUVEE,” 171eme BRUT, Champagne, France 495
LOUIS ROEDERER ‘CRISTAL,” 2013 BRUT, Champagne, france 540

PHILIPPONNAT ‘ROYALE RESERVE,” NV BRUT, Champagne, France 175

RUINART, NV BRUT BLANG DE BLANGS, Champagne, France 240

SALON ‘CUVEE S’ LE MESNIL, 2013 BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS, 1250
Champagne, france

LAURENT-PERRIER ‘CUVEE ROSE,” NV BRUT ROSE, 185
Champagne, France

RUINART, NV BRUT ROSE, Champagne, France 240
KRUG, 25&eme BRUT ROSE, Champagne, france 740

WINES BY THE GLASS

WHITE

DR. LOOSEN, 2022 RIESLING, Mosel, Germany 13/52
BARONE FINI, 2023 PINOT GRIGIO, Valdadige D.O.C., Veneto, ltaly 15/60
GREYWACKE, 2024 SAUVIGNON BLANG, Marlborough, New Zealand 18/70
POSEIDON, 2021 CHARDONNAY, los Carneros, California, USA 18/72
JORDAN, 2022 GHARDONNAY, Russian River Valley, Sonoma County, 26/104

California, USA

OLIVIER LEFLAIVE ‘LES SETILLES,” 2022 BOURGOGNE BLANG, 23/92
Burgundy, France

ROSE

HECHT & BANNIER, 2022 ROSE, Cétes-de-Provence, France 16/64
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WINES BY THE GLASS

RED

TERRAZAS DE 1LOS ANDES RESERVA, 2022 MALBEG, Mendoza, Argentina
ETUDE LYRICG, 2023 PINOT NOIR, Monterey County, California, USA

IOTA CELLARS ‘NOT ONE 10TA,” 2018 PINOT NOIR,
Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon, USA

FREDERIC ESMONIN ’LES GENEVRIERES’, 2022 BOURGOGNE ROUGE,
Burgundy, France

BERNARDUS, 2022 PINOT NOIR, Monterey County, California, USA
ZD, 2021 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Napa Valley, California, USA
THE PRISONER, 2022 RED BLEND, California, USA

WHITE WINES BY THE BOTTLE

ALOIS LAGEDER ‘TERRA ALPINA,” 2023 PINOT GRIGIO, Dolomiti |.G.T., Italy
COLUMNA, 2023 ALBARINO, Rias Baixas, Spain

DOMAINE SERGE LAPORTE ‘LA BOURSICOTTES,” 2023 SANCERRE,

Loire Valley, France

HUGEL ‘CLASSIC,” 2019 GEWURZTRAMINER, Alsace, France
TRIMBAGH, 2022 PINOT BLANG, Alsace, France

WEINGUT LOIMER, 2027 GRUNER VELTLINER, Niederssterreich, Austria

ST. URBANS-HOF, 2014 RIESLING SPATLESE, OCKFENER BOCKSTEIN,
Mosel, Germany

DUCKHORN VINEYARDS, 2023 SAUVIGNON BLANG, North Coast, California

MENAGERIE ‘PARADE OF ELEPHANTS,” 2022 SAUVIGNON BLANG,
Napa Valley, California, USA

HOPE FAMILY WINES ‘TREANA,” 2020 VIOGNIER/MARSANNE/ROUSSANNE,

Central Coast, California, USA

KEN FORRESTER ‘THE FMC,” 2022 GHENIN BLANG, Stellenbosch, South Africa
AUBERT UV-SI, 2023 GHARDONNAY, Sonoma Coast, California, USA
CAKEBREAD’ 2023 GHARDONNAY, Napa Valley, California, USA

DUMOL, DUMOL ESTATE VINEYARD, 2020 GHARDONNAY,
Sonoma Coast, California, USA

HYDE DE VILLAINE ‘HDV’ HYDE VINEYARD, 20719 CHARDONNAY,
Carneros, Napa Valley, California, USA 2019

13/52
16/64

19/74

20/78

22/88
28/112
28/105

48

60

120

68
64
52

75

82

190

56

155

235

195

195
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WHITE WINES BY THE BOTTLE

ODETTE ‘RESERVE,” 2079 GHARDONNAY, Siags leap District, Napa Valley, California, USA 150
PETER MIGHAEL ‘BELLE GOTE,” 2020 CHARDONNAY, Knight's Valley, California, USA 250
PETER MIGHAEL ‘LA CARRIERE,” 2020 CHARDONNAY, Knight's Valley, California, USA 250

PETER MICHAEL ‘MA BELLE FILLE,” 2020 CHARDONNAY, Knight's Valley, California, USA 250

PETER MICHAEL ‘MON PLAISIR,” 2020 GHARDONNAY, Knight's Valley, California, USA 250
ROMBAUER, 2023 GHARDONNAY, Carneros, California, USA 98
STAGS’ LEAP WINERY, 2023 GHARDONNAY, Napa Valley, California, USA 84
WILLIAMS SELYEM, HEINTZ VINEYARD, 2021 CGHARDONNAY, Russian River Valley, 120
California, USA

DROUHIN-VAUDON, 2077 GHABLIS 1ER GRU, Burgundy, France 75
WILLIAM FEVRE ‘CHAMPS ROYAUX’, 2022 GHABLIS, Burgundy, France 92
BOUCHARD PERE & FILS, 2017 CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE, Burgundy, France 415
BOUGHARD PERE & FILS, 2022 MEURSAULT, Burgundy, France 175
DOMAINE BERNARD MOREAU, 2020 GHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, Burgundy, France 235
BOUCHARD AINE & FILS, 2022 POUILLY-FUISSE, Maconnais, France 110
DOMAINE LEFLAIVE ‘LES CHENES,” 2020 MAGON-VERZE, Mdconnais, France 155

RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE

BELLE GLOS, 2022 PINOT NOIR, Clark & Telephone, Santa Maria Valley, California, USA 100
DAVIES, FERRINGTON VINEYARD, 2019 PINOT NOIR, Anderson Valley, California, USA 135
DUMOL ‘WESTER REACH,” 2022 PINOT NOIR, Russian River Valley, California, USA 150
PATZ & HALL, 2021 PINOT NOIR, Sonoma Coast, California, USA 102
RICHARD G. PETERSON, 2021 PINOT NOIR, Santa lucia Highlands, California, USA 145
SHEA WINE CELLARS, 2021 PINOT NOIR, Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA 115
WALTER HANSEL ESTATE, 2021 PINOT NOIR, Russian River Valley, California, USA 120
WILLIAMS SELYEM, ROCGHIOLI RIVER BLOCK, 2077 PINOT NOIR, 285

Russian River Valley, California, USA

WILLIAMS SELYEM, WILLIAMS SELYEM ESTATE VINEYARD, 2018 PINOT NOIR, 320
Russian River Valley, California, USA
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RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE

DUCKHORN, 2020 MERLOT, Napa Valley, California, USA

MINER FAMILY, STAGECOACH VINEYARD, 2019 SYRAH,
Napa Valley, California, USA

TURLEY, HAYNE VINEYARD, 2079 PETITE SYRAH,
Saint Helena, Napa Valley, California, USA

TURLEY ‘OLD VINE,” 2079 ZINFANDEL, California

TURLEY, RINALDI VINEYARD, 2019 ZINFANDEL,
Fiddletown, Amador County, California, USA

TURLEY, TURLEY ESTATE, 2079 ZINFANDEL, Saint Helena, Napa Valley,
California, USA

AU SOMMET, 2021 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Atlas Peak, Napa Valley, California, USA

CADE, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, 20718 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Napa Valley,
California, USA

GAIN FIVE, 2016 RED BLEND, Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley, California, USA
GARTER GELLARS, 2022 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Napa Valley, California, USA

CARTER CELLARS ‘LA BAM, BECKSTOFFER LAS PIEDRAS, 2021
GCABERNET SAUVIGNON, Napa Valley, California, USA

CAYMUS ‘SPECIAL SELECTION,” 20718 CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
Napa Valley, California, USA

CONTINUUM, SAGE MOUNTAIN VINEYARD, 2019 RED BLEND,
Napa Valley, California, USA

DARIOUSH ‘DARIUS 1I,” 2079 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Napa Valley, California, USA
DOMINUS, 2009 RED BLEND, Napa Valley, California, USA
FAR NIENTE, 2022 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Napa Valley, California, USA

HEITZ CELLARS, 2079 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Napa Valley, California, USA

HUNDRED ACGRE ‘DARK ARK,” 2076 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Saint Helena, Napa Valley,

California, USA
JAYSON (PAHLMEYER), 2017 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Napa Valley, California, USA
JORDAN, 2020 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Alexander Valley, California, USA

MENAGERIE ‘SHADOW OF JAGUARS,” 2079 GABERNET SAUVIGNON,
Napa Valley, California, USA

MENAGERIE ‘CONSPIRACY OF LEMURS,” 2019 RED BLEND, Napa Valley, California, USA

120

115

192

130

145

750

250

120

260

400

420

600

600

795

230

155

1710

155

180

650

650



Ui

RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE

OPUS ONE, 2018 RED BLEND, Oakville, Napa Valley, California, USA

OPUS ONE, 2079 RED BLEND, Ockville, Napa Valley, California, USA (375ml)

PETER MICHAEL ‘AU PARADIS,” 2021 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Oakville, Napa Valley,

California, USA

PETER MIGHAEL ‘L’ESPRIT DES PAVOTS,” 2021 RED BLEND, Nopa/Sonoma,
California, USA

REALM CGELLARS ‘THE BARD,” 2021 RED BLEND, Napa Valley, California, USA

SCHRADER, BECKSTOFFER TO KALON, 2079 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Napa Valley,

California, USA

SCHRADER ‘RBS’ BECKSTOFFER TO KALON, 2019 GABERNET SAUVIGNON,
Napa Valley, California, USA

SCHRADER ‘T6” BECKSTOFFER TO KALON, 2079 GABERNET SAUVIGNON,
Napa Valley, California, USA

SCREAMING EAGLE, 2018 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Ockville, Napa Valley,
California, USA

SHAFER ‘HILLSIDE SELECT,” 2076 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Stags leap District,
Napa Valley, California, USA (1500ml)

SHAFER ‘ONE POINT FIVE,” 2079 CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
Stags leap District, Napa Valley, California, USA

SILVER OAK, 20718 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Alexander Valley, California, USA
SILVER OAK, 2079 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Napa Valley, California, USA

SPOTTSWOODE ‘LYNDENHURST,” 2079 GABERNET SAUVIGNON, Napa Valley,
California, USA

STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLARS ‘ARTEMIS,” 2021 GABERNET SAUVIGNON,
Napa Valley, California, USA

TIMELESS (SILVER OAK), SODA CANYON RANCH, 2017 RED BLEND, Napa Valley,

California, USA
BOUCHARD PERE & FILS, 2027 CHAMBERTIN-CLOS DE BEZE, Burgundy, France

BOUGHARD PERE & FILS, 2020 POMMARD, Burgundy, France

680

350

350

275

300

750

750

750

4800

1392

245

206

275

189

188

375

650

225
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RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE

CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD, 2070 PAUILLAC, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD, 2014 PAUILLAG, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU LATOUR, 2004 PAUILLAG, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU LYNCH BAGES, 2000 PAUILLAG, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU LYNCGH BAGES, 2005 PAUILLAG, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU LYNCH BAGES, 2015 PAUILLAC, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU LYNGH BAGES, 2017 PAUILLAG, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD, 2017 PAUILLAG, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD, 2018 PAUILLACG, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU MARGAUX, 20716 MARGAUX, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU MARGAUX, 2077 MARGAUX, Bordeaux, France (1500ml)

CHATEAU MARGAUX, 20719 MARGAUX, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU HAUT-BRION, 2008 PESSAG-LEOGNAN, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU HAUT-BRION, 2078 PESSAC-LEOGNAN, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU PETRUS, 2000 POMEROL, Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU PETRUS, 2004 POMEROL, Bordeaux, France

DOMAINE DE BEAURENARD, 20719 CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, Rhéne Valley, France
DOMAINE DU VIEUX TELEGRAPHE, 2027 GHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, Rhéne Valley, France

ORNELLAIA, 2020 SUPER TUSCAN, Bolgheri, Tuscany, Italy

1700

1350

1450

650

475

350

350

1500

1400

1595

2900

1250

1100

1450

6500

4100

150

250

440
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SPIRITS

APERITIFS

APEROL
COGCHI AMERICANDO

AGAVE-BLANCOS

AVION SILVER

DON FULANO

EL TESORO

CASA DRAGONES BLANCO

AGAVE-REPOSADO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
DON FULANO

EL TESORO

CASA DRAGONES

DON JULIO 1942 PRIMAVERA

CLASE AZUL

AGAVE-ANEJO+

EL TESORO ANEJO

CASA DRAGONES ANEJO
AVION 44

DON JULIO 1942

DON FULANO EXTRA ANEJO
CASA DRAGONES JOVEN
CLASE AZUL GOLD

CLASE AZUL ANEJO

AGAVE

LOS SIETE MISTERIOS MEZCAL

LOS MAGOS SOTOL

12
10

15
18
20
30

18
21
24
38
38
45

30
55
44
45
50
75
150
185

17
20

GIN

BARR HILL

GIN LANE

ROKU

NIKKA COFFEY
TANQUERAY TEN
WONDERBIRD NO. 61

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU

HENDRICK’S

RUM

RHUM J.M. BLANG
RHUM J.M VSOP
BLACKWELL JAMAIGCAN
RON ZACAPA NO. 23

VODKA

BARE BONE
GREY GOOSE
HAKU

KETEL ONE
TITO'S

NIKKA GOFFEY
BELVEDERE

BRANDY / GCOGNAGC

LAIRD’S APPLEJACK
BACHE GABRIELSEN
CHAUFFE COEUR CALAVADOS

13
13
13
14
16
16
18
19

10
14
13
16

12
13
13
13
13
13
16

12
17
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SPIRITS

SCOTCH

Campbletown

SPRINGBANK 15yr 32
Highlands

DALWHINNIE 15yr 24
Islay

LAPHROAIG 10yr 16
ARDBEG 10yr 18
LAGAVULIN Toyr 30
lowlands

AUCHENSTOSHAN 12yr 18
Speyside

ABERLOUR 12yr 23
MACALLAN 12yr 31
ABERLOUR 16yr 34
MAGALLAN 18yr 106
Blended

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 18
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 86

WHISKEY

Bourbon

BUFFALO TRACE 13
ELIJAH CRAIG 13
EAGLE RARE 14
BULLEIT 16
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL 16
WOODINVILLE 16
ANGEL’S ENVY 18
WOODFORD RESERVE 18
JEFFERSON’S RESERVE 18
OFW BOTTLED IN BOND 22

MCKENNA 10YR SINGLE BARREL 24
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SPIRITS
WHISKEY

Japanese

HIBIKI HARMONY

NIKKA COFFEY

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
HAKUSHU 12y
YAMAZAKI 12yr
YAMAZAKI 18yr(10z)
YAMAZAKI 18yr(1/202)
YAMAZAKI 18yr(202)

Rye

BULLEIT

HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE
WHISTLE PIG

ANGEL’S ENVY RYE

Tennessee
GEORGE DICKEL BARREL SELECT
JACK DANIELS

FLIGHTS AVAILABLE

3 expressions of a single spirit

AFTER DINNER

CHATEAU SABLETTES, 2075 SAUTERNES,

Bordeaux, France
GCHOYA DENTO PLUM, (750 ml)

LA SPINETTA, 2020 MOSGATO D’ASTI,
Piedmont, Italy

ROYAL TOKAIJI, 2013 TOKAJI, Hungary 20z

TAYLOR FLADGATE, 10-YR TAWNY PORT,

Oporto, Portugal 2oz

30
17
25
45
60
105
55
210

12
12
18
34

10

MP

62

50

12/48

16/_

14/_
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SPIRITS

DIGESTIFS

AVERNA

FERNET BRANCA

LORENZO INGA MY SAMBUCA
PERNOD

STREGA

CYNAR

BIGALLET GCHINA CHINA

BREWS

ASAHI SUPER DRY (355ml)
ECHIGO PREMIUM RED ALE (300ml)
HITACHINO WHITE (330ml)
SAPPORO (650ml)

SAPPORO LIGHT (335ml)

VO © WV © N N ©

12
12
12

THINK A CENTURY AHEAD

EACH DECANTER IS THE LIFE ACHIEVEMENT
OF GENERATIONS OF CELLAR MASTERS

A BLEND OF UP TO 1200 EAUX-DE-VIE,
100% FROM COGNAC GRANDE CHAMPAGNE

ONE HALF OUNGE 120
ONE OUNCE 240
TWO OUNCES 480
v\(_’n
i
LOUIS XIII

ABV

4.9
3.9
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DESSERT

GREEN TEA SOUFFLE

Serves 2. Please allow 25 min for preparation.

CHOCOLATE KYU (Q) K

Valrhona chocolate sphere creation, filled with

fresh berries, red bean pastry cream and mascarpone
cream, infused in Yamazaki 18 yr whiskey sauce.

12 available per evening. Serves 2.

MILLE GREPES

Paper-thin crepes layered with Nutella and
light vanilla pastry cream.

ANGEL FOOD CAKE

Topped with vanilla ice cream and yuzu sauce.

MAPLE CREME BRUOLEE

Served with matcha chocolate ganache.

CHOCOLATE BENTO BOX

Molten Valrhona chocolate cake accompanied
with green tea ice cream. Serves 2.

MOCHI IGE CREAM

3 flavors of mochi ice cream.
ICE GCREAM OR SORBET

DONUT TOUCH MY DONUT

[ Just order it. No words can do it justice.)

Created by Chef Todd Dae Kulper.

LAMILL COFFEE

LAMILL Coffee offered table-side, prepared using the

Hario hand drip method. LAMILL has created this
proprietary blend designed to complement UMI's

16

dessert offerings. Available in Regular and Decaf blend.

Summer 2025



